World Para

\ (L%
: o=
\étﬁ letics m—

2024 4 .
MHARJAH

» v
1Y 4
/}?] Azl & 5655
il aaldE gl byl asjLidl Gulao

GOVERNMENT OF SHARJAH
S AH SPORT COUNCI

12t Sharjah International Open Para Athletics Meeting 2024

February 4" — 6"

RESULTS

400 m wheelchair men final T33/52

1. 52 Carabin, Maxime

2. 52 Kurattanasiri, Pichaya

3. 52 Boesch, Beat

4. 33 Almoadhen, Ebrahim
52 Blum, Fabian

2000
1988
1971
2001
1995

Belgium
Thailand
Switzerland
Bahrain
Switzerland

06.02.2024

52,00 sec. 1120P WR
1:03,57min. 718 P
1:03,67min. 713P
1:23,03min. 21P
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