









## 12th Sharjah International Open Para Athletics Meeting 2024

February 4<sup>th</sup> – 6<sup>th</sup>

## **RESULTS**

## 400 m wheelchair men final T33/52

06.02.2024

1. 52 Carabin, Maxime	2000	Belgium	52,00 sec.	1120 P <b>WR</b>
2. 52 Kurattanasiri, Pichaya	1988	Thailand	1:03,57min.	718 P
3. 52 Boesch, Beat	1971	Switzerland	1:03,67min.	713 P
4. 33 Almoadhen, Ebrahim	2001	Bahrain	1:23,03min.	21 P
52 Blum, Fabian	1995	Switzerland	DNS	